Alta H5A Multisensor Camera
9 MP 12 MP 15 MP 20 MP 24 MP 32 MP 10-YEAR WARRANTY
See around corners, through intersections or across parking lots with a single camera. Arrange three or
four sensors for crisp 180, 270 or 360-degree views in any direction, with one install cable. The cloud-
native H5A Multisensor for Avigilon Alta Aware combines visibility, image quality and ease of use with
zero compromises, so you can secure any area over the cloud.
Features
Exceptional Image Quality

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
Ordering Information
The variety of mounting options for the H5A Multisensor provides maximum flexibility. All the available
camera modules can be used in any of the mounting options.
Mounting Scenario Ordering Information
PENDANTWALL MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-PEND1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
l WLMT-1001
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
PENDANT NPT MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-PEND1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
l NPTA-1001
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
SURFACE MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-DOME1
l H5AMH-DO-COVR1 or H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE
l Optional, H4AMH-AD-IRIL1
IN-CEILING MOUNT
Order one of:
l Camera module
l H5AMH-AD-CEIL1
l H5AMH-DC-COVR1 or H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE
l Optional, CLPNL-1001 if ceiling panel is needed
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 7
Camera Modules